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  29.Piccolos 2016/jünger/plus jeunes 10:15 / 0,5Km  

1 211 Puliafito Matteo 2016 Laupen 2:11.5

2 335 Iseli Nik 2016 Bösingen TV Bösingen 2:15.9 4.4

3 430 Baeriswyl Nathaneal 2017 Düdingen 2:21.5 10.0

4 280 Sturzenegger Adriano 2016 Laupen TV Laupen 2:23.9 12.4

5 206 Hermann Luan 2016 Laupen 2:25.4 13.9

6 256 Matzinger Ilan 2017 Torny-le-Grand 2:31.5 20.0

7 332 Matos Duarte 2018 Santa Maria da Feira 2:32.2 20.7

8 505 Lindner Eluan 2017 Ueberstorf Jugi Ueberstorf 2:32.7 21.2

9 516 Jungo Mathis 2016 Wünnewil 2:33.5 22.0

10 519 Schleipfer Leon 2017 Murten 2:34.7 23.2

11 525 Aebischer Luc 2016 Bösingen Bösingen 2:36.1 24.6

12 549 Gstarz Valentin 2017 Schmitten 2:36.7 25.2

13 338 Siffert Lean 2016 Bösingen TV Bösingen 2:38.7 27.2

14 361 Jungo Sandro Colin 2016 Schmitten 2:40.4 28.9

15 449 Jungo Jim 2016 Plaffeien TV Plaffeien 2:41.6 30.1

16 545 Jallageas Mael 2017 Bösingen 2:42.0 30.5

17 539 Rüfenacht Julian 2016 Bösingen 2:44.9 33.4

18 261 Kristensen Esben 2016 Bösingen 2:48.5 37.0

19 308 Bapst Florian 2017 Grangettes 2:49.4 37.9

20 307 Bapst Mathieu 2017 Grangettes 2:58.7 47.2

21 446 Hugi Philippe 2018 Cordast TSV Gurmels 3:08.6 57.1

22 390 Ryser Julien Paul 2018 Schmitten 3:10.2 58.7

23 327 Aerschmann Jon 2019 Schmitten 3:32.5 1:21.0

24 305 Massana Ercolin Marcel 2018 Fribourg 3:35.8 1:24.3

25 417 Gremaud Alexandre 2018 Grandvillard 3:47.1 1:35.6

26 239 Iseli Louis Matteo 2019 Bösingen 3:49.2 1:37.7

27 225 Held Lucien 2018 Bösingen 3:55.6 1:44.1

28 540 Riedo Jano 2019 Bösingen 4:02.9 1:51.4

29 532 Schneider Nino 2018 Bundtels 4:19.2 2:07.7

30 521 Chavaillaz Achille 2018 Marly 5:07.4 2:55.9

31 517 Krummen Andrin 2020 Bösingen 5:18.8 3:07.3

32 304 Bernat Esponella Oleguer 2020 Echenevex 5:20.1 3:08.6

  30.Piccolas 2016/jünger/plus jeunes 10:30 / 0,5Km  

1 454 Caputo Amy 2016 Laupen TV Wünnewil 2:14.4

2 237 Emmenegger Alexia 2016 Bremgarten b. Bern ST Bern 2:16.5 2.1

3 311 Sollberger Lena 2016 Schmitten 2:17.0 2.6

4 343 Baum Maya 2016 Bösingen TV Bösingen 2:22.6 8.2

5 495 Hubacher Joelle 2016 Rechthalten Athletic Team Rechthalten 2:28.4 14.0

6 528 Sturny Julia 2017 Tafers LAT Sense 2:29.6 15.2

7 395 Stämpfli Leliah 2016 Bösingen 2:30.4 16.0

8 388 Waeber Sophia 2016 Bösingen S.S.D.F. 2:31.1 16.7

9 213 Dick Alissa 2016 Murten 2:33.5 19.1

10 541 Riedo Ylena 2016 Bösingen TV  Wünnewil 2:35.2 20.8

11 410 Schick Noemi 2016 Murten 2:36.6 22.2
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12 548 Seil Anna 2017 Wünnewil 2:37.1 22.7

13 468 Messmer Alexa 2016 Marly CA Marly 2:37.6 23.2

14 451 Aeby Elisa Maria 2016 St. Antoni TSV St. Antoni 2:40.1 25.7

15 341 Raehse Nola 2016 Bösingen TV Bösingen 2:42.3 27.9

16 447 Hugi Solène 2016 Cordast TSV Gurmels 2:43.7 29.3

17 453 Blanchard Murielle 2016 St. Antoni TSV St. Antoni 2:44.4 30.0

18 542 Riedo Jelin 2017 Bösingen TV Wünnewil 2:45.5 31.1

19 531 Kämpf Nora 2017 Plaffeien 2:46.1 31.7

20 472 Despont Adrienne 2017 Marly CA Marly 2:48.5 34.1

21 325 Maillard Joyce 2017 Bösingen 2:52.9 38.5

22 301 Baechler Lauriane 2017 Bösingen 2:56.2 41.8

23 389 Ryser Margot Louane 2016 Schmitten 2:57.4 43.0

24 387 Itten Léane 2017 Les Geneveys-sur-Coffrane FSG Les Geneveys-sur-Coffrane 3:02.4 48.0

25 362 Jungo Jasmin Shayla 2018 Schmitten 3:10.6 56.2

26 214 Dick Giulia 2018 Murten 3:13.1 58.7

27 270 Bernat Esponella Ona 2018 Echenevex 3:30.6 1:16.2

28 252 Casali Luna 2018 Bösingen 3:37.6 1:23.2

29 538 Rüfenacht Celina 2019 Bösingen 3:38.4 1:24.0

30 418 Gremaud Pauline 2020 Grandvillard 4:12.6 1:58.2

31 273 Herger Zoé 2018 Gurmels 4:36.7 2:22.3

32 279 Sturzenegger Luisa 2021 Laupen 4:57.7 2:43.3

33 371 Gasser Léa 2020 Belfaux 5:02.7 2:48.3

  28.Schülerinnen/Ecolières C 2014-2015 10:45 / 1Km  

1 535 Steffen Joelle 2015 Saanen TV Saanen-Gstaad 4:17.1

2 426 Müller Ronja 2014 Ostermundigen 4:22.2 5.1

3 494 Brügger Magalie 2015 Rechthalten Athletic Team Rechthalten 4:29.0 11.9

4 504 Lindner Nuria 2015 Ueberstorf Jugi Ueberstorf 4:29.7 12.6

5 543 Tendall Stella 2014 Liebistorf 4:38.2 21.1

6 499 Cercamondi Livia 2015 Ueberstorf Jugi Ueberstorf 4:39.0 21.9

7 493 Pürro Ann 2014 Rechthalten Athletic Team Rechthalten 4:39.8 22.7

8 490 Currat Naorah 2014 Rechthalten Athletic Team Rechthalten 4:40.2 23.1

9 503 Riesen Anja 2015 Ueberstorf Jugi Ueberstorf 4:41.0 23.9

10 467 Messmer Emilie 2014 Marly CA Marly 4:43.1 26.0

11 432 Baeriswyl Salomé 2014 Düdingen 4:44.6 27.5

12 336 Ruch Elina 2015 Bösingen TV Bösingen 4:46.1 29.0

13 455 Aerschmann Runa 2014 Schmitten TV Wünnewil 4:51.2 34.1

14 477 Mendes Lidia 2014 Marly CA Marly 4:52.8 35.7

15 220 Ruch Maëlle 2015 Bösingen TSV Düdingen 4:55.6 38.5

16 536 Kunz Mailin 2014 Bösingen 4:57.5 40.4

17 492 Akessé Josephine 2015 Rechthalten Athletic Team Rechthalten 4:59.3 42.2

18 452 Blanchard Evolette 2014 St. Antoni TSV St. Antoni 4:59.7 42.6

19 491 Schmutz Lara 2015 Rechthalten Athletic Team Rechthalten 5:00.2 43.1

20 475 Meylan Noraline 2015 Marly CA Marly 5:08.1 51.0

21 546 Baeriswyl Sophie 2014 Bösingen 5:16.9 59.8

22 271 Luginbühl Nathalie 2015 Bösingen 5:23.5 1:06.4
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23 489 Hubacher Carina 2014 Rechthalten Athletic Team Rechthalten 5:23.8 1:06.7

24 520 Bschleipfer Laura 2015 Murten 5:27.9 1:10.8

25 212 Dick Elina 2014 Murten 5:49.0 1:31.9

26 409 Schick Amanda 2014 Murten 5:52.3 1:35.2

27 547 Truaisch Ladina 2015 St. Antoni 7:37.3 3:20.2

  27.Schüler/Ecoliers C 2014-2015 10:45 / 1Km  

1 386 Itten Alexis 2014 Les Geneveys-sur-Coffrane FSG Les Geneveys-sur-Coffrane 3:40.3

2 470 Maisse Alexis 2014 Marly CA Marly 3:47.8 7.5

3 408 Jenny Nils 2015 Düdingen 3:54.8 14.5

4 487 Heimlicher Loïc 2014 Rechthalten Athletic Team Rechthalten 4:06.0 25.7

5 456 Seil Benjamin 2014 Wünnewil TV Wünnewil 4:10.8 30.5

6 339 Jallageas Eloi 2015 Bösingen TV Bösingen 4:11.3 31.0

7 474 Pierroz Arthur 2014 Marly CA Marly 4:28.4 48.1

8 533 Maillard Dean 2014 Bösingen 4:33.6 53.3

9 530 Sturny Lars 2015 Tafers 4:37.2 56.9

10 445 Hugi Johann 2014 Cordast TSV Gurmels 4:40.6 1:00.3

11 431 Baeriswyl Sébastien 2015 Düdingen 4:42.5 1:02.2

12 515 Jungo Jonas 2014 Wünnewil 4:43.9 1:03.6

13 331 Matos Eduardo 2015 Santa Maria da Feira 4:45.4 1:05.1

14 394 Stämpfli Mael (2013) 2014 Bösingen 4:53.8 1:13.5

15 350 Bietenharder Leon 2014 Bern ST Bern 4:55.0 1:14.7

16 501 Guggisberg Lars 2015 Ueberstorf Jugi Ueberstorf 4:56.1 1:15.8

17 523 Meuwly Jean-Mathieu 2015 Bösingen 5:11.6 1:31.3

18 560 Egger Noé 2015 Bösingen 5:36.6 1:56.3

  26.Schülerinnen/Ecolières B 2012-2013 11:05 / 1,5Km  

1 466 Meyer Aliénor 2013 Marly CA Marly 6:17.3

2 481 Malesa Nadia 2013 Rechthalten Athletic Team Rechthalten 6:23.2 5.9

3 544 Rotzetter Yara 2013 Alterswil 6:23.6 6.3

4 559 Panchaud Mélissa 2012 Lausanne TRI Team Pully 6:34.0 16.7

5 482 Aeby Luisa 2012 Rechthalten Athletic Team Rechthalten 6:36.2 18.9

6 471 Despont Marlène 2012 Marly CA Marly 6:48.5 31.2

7 550 Gilgen Elena 2013 Gümmenen 6:54.3 37.0

8 469 Maisse Audrey 2012 Marly CA Marly 6:58.2 40.9

9 295 Schütz Orélie Sophie 2012 Bettmeralp TV Naters 6:58.6 41.3

10 457 Jungo Amelie 2013 Wünnewil TV Wünnewil 7:02.7 45.4

11 459 Zumwald Naomie 2013 Schmitten TV Wünnewil 7:10.4 53.1

12 483 Brügger Eline 2012 Rechthalten Athletic Team Rechthalten 7:20.7 1:03.4

13 458 Jungo Aliya 2013 Wünnewil TV Wünnewil 7:26.4 1:09.1

14 444 Schmutz Zoe 2012 Cordast TSV Gurmels 7:27.0 1:09.7

15 479 Carvalho Leila 2012 Marly CA Marly 7:34.1 1:16.8

16 433 Baeriswyl Elodie 2012 Düdingen 7:39.4 1:22.1

17 443 Rindlisbacher Loriane 2012 Cordast TSV Gurmels 7:50.8 1:33.5
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18 518 Mokos Aylin 2013 Düdingen 8:19.3 2:02.0

19 334 Iseli Leona 2013 Bösingen TV Bösingen 8:28.2 2:10.9

  25.Schüer/Ecoliers B 2012-2013 11:05 / 1,5Km  

1 290 Melet Noé 2013 Vuadens SA Bulle 5:37.5

2 357 Steffen Luca 2012 Saanen TV Saanen-Gstaad 5:39.6 2.1

3 480 Molinari Mattia 2013 Rechthalten Athletic Team Rechthalten 5:49.0 11.5

4 407 Jenny Fabio 2012 Düdingen TSV Düdingen 6:09.1 31.6

5 556 Jost Leano 2013 Schmitten TV  Wünnewil 6:12.2 34.7

6 513 Aeschlimann Melvin 2012 Villargiroud CARC Romont 6:20.1 42.6

7 473 Lefkaditis Vincent 2013 Marly CA Marly 6:44.2 1:06.7

8 411 Schick Matteo 2012 Murten 6:44.9 1:07.4

9 502 Riesen Laurin 2012 Ueberstorf Jugi Ueberstorf 6:59.1 1:21.6

10 557 Panchaud Léo 2012 Lausanne 7:14.1 1:36.6

11 526 Brülhart Thomas 2013 Bösingen Kids in Tour 7:32.0 1:54.5

12 217 Bapst Damien 2013 Grangettes CARC Romont 7:49.7 2:12.2

13 442 Makatu Zuriel 2013 Cordast TSV Gurmels 7:50.5 2:13.0

  24.Schülerinnen/Ecolières A 2010-2011 11:05 / 1,5Km  

1 365 Baumann Lena 2010 Zollikofen STB Leichtathletik 6:00.4

2 553 Oberson Lucille 2011 Vaulruz CS Marsens 6:22.6 22.2

3 484 Rappo Noémie 2011 Rechthalten Athletic Team Rechthalten 6:24.8 24.4

4 555 Heimlicher Lisa 2011 Rechthalten Athletic Team Rechthalten 6:30.2 29.8

5 460 Spicher Maelle 2011 Wünnewil TV Wünnewil 6:42.7 42.3

6 342 Maeder Linda 2011 Bösingen TV Bösingen 6:53.5 53.1

7 485 Heimlicher Lydia 2010 Rechthalten Athletic Team Rechthalten 6:56.9 56.5

8 461 Python Audrey 2010 Wünnewil TV Wünnewil 6:57.7 57.3

9 340 Brechtbühl Lynn 2010 Bösingen TV Bösingen 7:16.1 1:15.7

10 337 Siffert Anisha 2011 Bösingen TV Bösingen 7:36.6 1:36.2

11 478 Mendes Lara 2011 Marly CA Marly 8:14.2 2:13.8

12 554 Bourqui Mellie 2011 Vaulruz SA Bulle 8:36.4 2:36.0

  23.Schüler/Ecoliers A 2010-2011 11.05 / 1,5Km  

1 486 Roze Lucas 2010 Rechthalten Athletic Team Rechthalten 5:24.4

2 463 Jost Matteo 2011 Schmitten TV Wünnewil 5:44.3 19.9

3 267 Hayoz Lionel 2011 Bösingen 5:48.7 24.3

4 476 Meylan Amaël 2011 Marly CA Marly 5:51.4 27.0

5 462 Seil Maximilian 2011 Wünnewil TV Wünnewil 6:16.2 51.8

6 558 Panchaud Noah 2011 Lausanne TRI Team Pully 6:22.1 57.7
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  22.Mädchen/Cadettes B 2008-2009 11:25 / 2,2Km  

1 358 Steffen Leonie 2009 Saanen TV Saanen-Gstaad 8:26.5

2 366 Baumann Julia 2008 Zollikofen STB Leichtathletik 9:28.7 1:02.2

3 450 Vonlanthen Noelle 2009 Plaffeien TV Plaffeien 9:56.2 1:29.7

4 496 Waeber Lyah 2009 Rechthalten Athletic Team Rechthalten 10:03.4 1:36.9

5 497 Goujard Mélusine 2009 Rechthalten Athletic Team Rechthalten 10:13.5 1:47.0

6 382 Mauron Aliya 2008 Düdingen TSV Düdingen 10:39.4 2:12.9

6 364 Sorg Lena 2008 Bösingen TSV Düdingen 10:39.4 2:12.9

8 422 Raemy Yaelle 2008 Tafers Sportverein Alterswil 11:32.5 3:06.0

  21.Jugend/Cadets B 2008-2009 11:25 / 2,2Km  

1 421 Stritt Beni 2008 Alterswil Sportverein Alterswil 9:50.3

  20.Mädchen/Cadettes A 2006-2007 12:00 / 4,7Km  

1 465 Python Laurie 2006 Wünnewil TV Wünnewil 21:39.8

2 564 Kapeller Gwendoline 2006 Cottens CAG Farvagny 22:05.4 25.6

3 552 Oberson Audrey 2007 Vaulruz CS Marsens 22:38.2 58.4

4 367 Baumann Nina 2006 Zollikofen TV Zollikofen 23:50.3 2:10.5

5 464 Python Amélie 2007 Wünnewil TV Wünnewil 24:08.0 2:28.2

6 355 Friedrich Sara 2007 Mühleberg TSV Frauenkappelen 24:28.6 2:48.8

7 374 Cuche Lucia (2008) 2007 Corcelles-près-Payerne CA Belfaux 26:22.8 4:43.0

  19.Jugend/Cadets A 2006-2007 12:00 / 4,7Km  

1 569 Del Matto Evano 2006 Düdingen TSV Düdingen 17:53.3

  18.Damen kurz/D. court 2005/älter/âgées 12:00 / 4,7Km   

1 354 Bärtschi Doris 1979 Mühleberg TSV Frauenkappelen 20:11.1

2 574 Guillebean Claudia 1973 Tafers LAT Sense 22:52.3 2:41.2

3 368 Baumann Eva 1975 Zollikofen TV Zollikofen 24:13.3 4:02.2

4 353 Bärtschi Alina 2010 Mühleberg TSV Frauenkappelen 24:28.6 4:17.5

5 566 Chuat Clémentine 2000 Fribourg 24:30.0 4:18.9

6 419 Gremaud Jessica 1993 Grandvillard 26:29.3 6:18.2

7 425 Müller Aliona 2010 Ostermundigen 26:36.3 6:25.2

8 281 Sturzenegger Nicole 1987 Laupen 27:43.2 7:32.1

9 563 Jakob Fabiana 1977 Laupen 27:46.9 7:35.8

10 567 Roubaty Lauriane 2005 Ependes FR CS Le Mouret 28:08.2 7:57.1
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  17.Herren kurz/H. court 2005/älter/âgés 12:00 / 4,7Km   

1 572 Zumwald Noé 2004 Schmitten TSV Düdingen 17:48.9

2 565 Roubaty Guillaume 1999 Ependes FR CS Le Mouret 18:16.1 27.2

3 537 Hayoz Cyrill 2005 Ueberstorf Jugi Ueberstorf 18:21.2 32.3

4 435 Hofer Daniel 1986 Liebistorf 18:24.4 35.5

5 527 Sturny Florian 1982 Tafers LAT Sense 19:50.3 2:01.4

6 448 Hugi Dominik 1983 Cordast TSV Gurmels 20:23.3 2:34.4

7 573 Guillebeau Noel 2004 Tafers LAT Sense 21:04.4 3:15.5

8 321 Guillebeau Michel 1974 Tafers LAT Sense 21:52.9 4:04.0

9 420 Raemy Ivo 1973 Tafers Sportverein Alterswil 22:27.2 4:38.3

10 398 Engström Johnny 1982 Malmö Die Johnnys 26:33.9 8:45.0

11 437 Waeber Guido 1984 Bösingen S.S.D.F. 28:54.0 11:05.1

12 396 Raehse Johnny 1986 Bösingen Die Johnnys 28:54.7 11:05.8

13 568 Jost Tiziano 1991 Kerzers 29:38.0 11:49.1

  16.Walking 12:00 / 4,7Km   

1 227 Habegger Hans 1953 Utzigen LSV Uetendorf 38:12.8

2 277 Nalyvaikina Anastasiia 1989 Aarberg 38:57.8 45.0

3 230 Steiner Kurt 1953 Hilterfingen smrun 45:02.9 6:50.1

4 231 Lehner Danièle 1964 Hilterfingen smrun 49:17.2 11:04.4

  15.FunRun 12:00 / 4,7Km   

1 571 Zbinden Stéphanie 1987 Roches 36:00.9

2 570 Zbinden Olivia 1990 Lentigny 36:01.9 1.0

  12.Frauen/Dames F70 1953/älter/âgées 13:00 / 10Km  

1 249 Jungo Anita 1952 Tafers LAT Sense 1h01:28.7

  11.Frauen/Dames F60 1954-1963 13:00 / 10Km  

1 257 Sallin Marianne 1963 Marly LAT Sense 47:42.6

2 654 Waldmeyer Jana 1956 Cottens CA Gibloux Farvagny 49:47.1 2:04.5

3 309 Remy-De Vito Giuseppina 1959 Fribourg CA Portugais Fribourg 50:34.6 2:52.0

4 651 Schaller Anita 1962 Fribourg CA Marly 52:11.2 4:28.6

5 586 Torche Anne-Marie 1961 Cottens 53:54.5 6:11.9

  10.Frauen/Dames F50 1964-1973 13:00 / 10Km  

1 665 Hannesen Nafissa 1973 Marly CA Marly 42:27.9
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2 440 Monney Stéphanie 1970 Corpataux CAG Farvagny 43:34.4 1:06.5

3 643 Grenoud Corinne 1973 Villars-sur-Glâne Trilogie sport Belfaux 46:41.0 4:13.1

4 207 Carvalho Conceição 1973 Fribourg CA Portugais Fribourg 48:25.9 5:58.0

5 247 Gardoni Bénédicte 1967 Marly CA Portugais Fribourg 48:58.9 6:31.0

6 278 Delacour Véronique 1966 Corcelles-près-Payerne A Travers Cugy 52:01.1 9:33.2

7 507 Ayer Chantal 1965 Farvagny CAG Farvagny 52:14.7 9:46.8

8 287 Ducommun Sandrine 1971 Milvignes Intensityworkout.ch 52:36.9 10:09.0

9 235 Von Känel Bea 1968 Stettlen Laufverein Burgdorf LV95B 53:13.9 10:46.0

10 224 Herren Esther 1968 Lurtigen TV Bösingen 53:21.0 10:53.1

11 259 De Gasparo Corinne 1971 Schmitten LAT Sense 55:49.6 13:21.7

12 397 Poroes Adélia 1969 Courtepin CA Portugais Fribourg 55:50.5 13:22.6

13 615 Dorthe Rachel 1970 Villariaz CARC Romont 55:58.9 13:31.0

14 373 Cuche Christel 1972 Corcelles-près-Payerne CA Portugais Fribourg 56:20.0 13:52.1

15 641 Hiller Tansa 1972 Bern 58:05.6 15:37.7

  9.Frauen/Dames F40 1974-1983 13:00 /10Km  

1 405 Jenny Inge 1978 Düdingen 39:29.1

2 650 Traina Manuela 1982 Schwarzsee AT Rechthalten 41:18.0 1:48.9

3 608 Hulliger Regula 1975 TSV Rechthalten 41:34.4 2:05.3

4 292 Wagemester Inga 1980 St. Antoni LAT Sense 41:49.5 2:20.4

5 255 Morgado Madalena 1978 Courtepin CA Portugais Fribourg 42:19.3 2:50.2

6 413 Kaymaz Irene 1983 Fribourg LAT Sense 43:28.5 3:59.4

7 297 Lecourt Sophie 1983 Fribourg CA Portugais Fribourg 44:12.7 4:43.6

8 400 Zumwald Judith 1974 Schmitten LAT Sense 45:09.9 5:40.8

9 434 Gumy Alexandrine 1981 Granges-Paccot LAT Sense 45:14.6 5:45.5

10 624 Simon Christelle 1977 CAG Farvagny 47:06.6 7:37.5

11 647 Buser Christine 1979 Wünnewil LAT Sense 47:11.6 7:42.5

12 383 Schafer Daniela 1981 Alterswil LAT Sense 47:17.5 7:48.4

13 427 Müller Monika 1975 Ostermundigen TV Bösingen 50:35.6 11:06.5

14 607 Monney Veronique 1974 Corpataux CAG Farvagny 50:56.2 11:27.1

15 529 Sturny Evelyne 1981 Tafers LAT Sense 51:07.4 11:38.3

16 649 Zbinden Marianne 1980 Tafers LAT Sense 51:20.4 11:51.3

17 348 Chassot Sandra 1977 Villaz-St-Pierre CS Vallée du Flon 52:36.6 13:07.5

18 244 Clerc Andrea 1979 Heitenried CA Portugais Fribourg 53:28.4 13:59.3

19 263 Sansonnens Edmée-Angeline 1982 Marly Athletic Team Rechthalten 53:45.0 14:15.9

20 613 Guinnard Christiane 1979 Villarepos CARC Romont 53:48.1 14:19.0

21 351 Bérard Violette 1975 Mézières CARC Romont 54:15.6 14:46.5

22 636 Maillard Mirjam 1982 Bösingen 54:36.7 15:07.6

23 614 Baldeck Tra 1981 Mezieres CARC Romont 56:20.8 16:51.7

24 594 Lutz Simona 1976 Bern 56:53.0 17:23.9

25 609 Grand Marion 1974 Corpataux CAG Farvagny 1h01:29.1 22:00.0

26 593 Domig Nina 1980 Bern 1h06:07.1 26:38.0

  8.Frauen/Dames F30 1984-1993 13:00 /10Km  

1 639 Poffet Rachel 1989 Fribourg LAT Sense 42:25.3
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2 298 Bucher Nadège 1991 Givisiez CS Broc 45:54.8 3:29.5

3 661 Pittet Céline 1993 Mezieres CS Vallée du Flon 47:20.2 4:54.9

4 576 Freiburghaus Karin 1988 Wünnewil 47:29.7 5:04.4

5 644 Overney Stephanie 1986 Kriechenwil 47:56.4 5:31.1

6 591 Kolly Elodie 1990 Mezières CARC Romont 48:43.0 6:17.7

7 598 Wohlhauser Elodie 1986 Arconciel CAG Farvagny 49:05.8 6:40.5

8 603 Ekdahl Malin 1987 Aarau SMRUN 49:50.1 7:24.8

9 551 Chuard Laura 1988 Romont CARC Romont 51:01.6 8:36.3

10 258 Aebischer Olivia 1992 Neerach 52:48.4 10:23.1

11 245 Müller Sabine 1986 Kleingurmels CA Portugais Fribourg 59:28.3 17:03.0

12 269 Esponella Masana Laura 1988 Echenevex 1h00:39.4 18:14.1

13 242 Morina Fahrije 1986 Dompierre CA Portugais Fribourg 1h18:29.3 36:04.0

  7.Frauen/Dames F18 1994-2005 13:00 /10Km  

1 604 Monney Marion 2000 Corpataux CAG Farvagny 38:49.8

2 234 Chofflon Salomé 1999 Farvagny-le-Petit CAG Farvagny 40:37.2 1:47.4

3 428 Jungo Céline 1998 Tafers Athletic Team Rechthalten 41:11.8 2:22.0

4 637 Huber Anouk 2005 Giffers AT Rechthalten 42:14.1 3:24.3

5 619 Bays Maëlle 1999 Marly CS Le Mouret 42:33.0 3:43.2

6 602 Scheder Marie 1995 Ecuvillens CAG Farvagny 42:36.7 3:46.9

7 634 Delabays Marion 1997 Treyvaux CA Marly 43:21.8 4:32.0

8 645 Azenedo Ascensao Jennifer 2001 Sion 43:56.2 5:06.4

9 618 Gremaud Jeanne 1998 La Roche CS Le Mouret 47:29.3 8:39.5

10 508 Schwartz Valérie 1997 Rechthalten Athletic Team Rechthalten 49:06.9 10:17.1

11 345 Arnold Chantal 1996 Bösingen LAT Sense 49:34.1 10:44.3

12 622 Rey Anais 1996 Cugy A Travers Cugy 55:17.2 16:27.4

13 642 Zahno Angela 1995 Giffers AT Rechthalten 55:28.7 16:38.9

14 623 Currat Mahault 1997 Vesin A Travers Cugy 57:41.9 18:52.1

15 630 Wysser Sarah 1994 Wünnewil 1h13:01.9 34:12.1

  6.Männer/Hommes M70 1953/älter/âgés 13:00 / 10Km  

1 260 Terreaux Bernard 1952 Vuisternens-en-Ogoz CAG Farvagny 43:51.5

2 254 Küffer Walter 1952 Schmitten LAT Sense 50:08.6 6:17.1

3 628 Stritt Karl 1950 LAT Sense 50:29.7 6:38.2

4 363 Cueni Peter 1953 Bösingen TV Bösingen 50:40.7 6:49.2

5 534 Jenny Peter 1951 St. Antoni LAT Sense 50:45.1 6:53.6

6 251 Zbinden Marius 1950 St.Ursen LAT Sense 53:35.0 9:43.5

7 599 Frei Thomas 1951 Biberist 55:18.1 11:26.6

8 522 Pauchard Bruno 1949 Bösingen TV Bösingen 56:56.5 13:05.0

9 275 Chavaillaz Bernardin 1943 Ecuvillens CAG Farvagny 1h03:33.2 19:41.7

10 310 Remy Charles-Henri 1953 Fribourg CA Portugais Fribourg 1h08:56.0 25:04.5

11 286 Petrulli Salvatore 1946 Courtaman CA Portugais Fribourg 1h18:30.0 34:38.5
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  5.Männer/Hommes M60 1954-1963 13:00 / 10Km  

1 208 Hayoz Erwin 1963 Villarepos CA Portugais Fribourg 41:38.6

2 648 Nydegger Beat 1961 Schwarzsee AT Rechthalten 42:17.9 39.3

3 587 Barras Gilles 1961 Farvagny CAG Farvagny 42:35.1 56.5

4 600 Hasler Marius 1961 Tentlingen TSV Düdingen 42:51.8 1:13.2

5 232 Carrillo José Jésus 1957 Bulle SA Bulle 44:00.5 2:21.9

6 663 Wyssen Alwin 1962 Zumholz AT Rechthalten 44:47.7 3:09.1

7 510 Rolao Joao 1962 Montecherand CA Portugais Fribourg 45:00.1 3:21.5

8 583 Piccard Gabriel 1954 Corpataux CAG Farvagny 46:33.0 4:54.4

9 660 Geinoz Antoine 1959 Charmey CAG Farvagny 47:31.7 5:53.1

10 666 Muhmenthaler Stefan 1960 Bern 49:18.3 7:39.7

11 412 Lirgg Uli 1956 Avenches Cloros Team 51:15.5 9:36.9

12 360 Greca Josef 1957 Rossens Fr CAG Farvagny 51:47.5 10:08.9

13 595 Herde Othmar 1957 Münchenbuchsee 51:55.9 10:17.3

14 393 Hermann Jean-Michel 1956 Givisiez CA Portugais Fribourg 53:14.5 11:35.9

15 667 Bachmann Jean-Bernard 1962 Marly CA Marly 53:25.2 11:46.6

16 588 Andrey Jean-Pierre 1959 Matran ACPM Matran 54:55.3 13:16.7

17 625 Grandgirard Pierre-André 1963 A Travers Cugy 57:11.0 15:32.4

18 632 Bättig André 1960 Gurmels Tri Team Lutry 57:57.0 16:18.4

19 629 Raemy Bruno 1954 ACPM Matran 58:34.4 16:55.8

20 512 Silva Diamantino 1963 Arconciel CA Portugais Fribourg 58:58.5 17:19.9

21 209 Waeber René 1959 Schmitten LAT Sense 1h06:20.0 24:41.4

  4.Männer/Hommes M50 1964-1973 13:00 / 10Km  

1 611 Romanens Pierre 1973 Villars sur Glane CAG Farvagny 38:38.0

2 243 Reis Victor 1964 Payerne CA Portugais Fribourg 39:38.4 1:00.4

3 399 Pochon Frédéric 1973 Avry-devant-Pont CS Hauteville 39:45.6 1:07.6

4 582 Vonlanthen Daniel 1972 Magnedens CAG Farvagny 40:07.1 1:29.1

5 657 Lüthi Oliver 1973 Schmitten LAT Sense 40:10.7 1:32.7

6 344 Andrey Thomas 1973 Plasselb LAT Sense 41:24.4 2:46.4

7 377 Poroes Benjamin 1966 Courtepin CA Portugais Fribourg 41:26.1 2:48.1

8 379 Dubey Nicolas 1968 Neryruz CAG Farvagny 42:17.2 3:39.2

9 302 Monney Martial 1969 Corpataux CAG Farvagny 42:18.5 3:40.5

10 423 Sergio Moreira 1965 Yverdon CA Portugais Fribourg 42:22.6 3:44.6

11 506 Ayer Serge 1965 Farvagny CAG Farvagny 45:26.5 6:48.5

12 658 Gachoud Frederic 1966 Pont CS Vallée du Flon 46:38.4 8:00.4

13 631 Piller Patrick 1973 Rechthalten Athletic Team Rechthalten 46:55.5 8:17.5

14 293 Aeby Patrik 1972 Giffers CA Marly 47:14.8 8:36.8

15 216 Fahrni Bernhard 1972 Plaffeien SV Alterswil 47:48.7 9:10.7

16 578 Schmutz Pascal 1969 Bösingen 48:03.2 9:25.2

17 291 Gavillet Philippe 1966 Posat CAG Farvagny 48:09.2 9:31.2

18 655 Sonney Jean-Pierre 1969 Auboranges CS Vallée du Flon 48:22.5 9:44.5

19 349 Jörg Martin 1964 Ins LCA Bärn 48:30.7 9:52.7

20 313 Bürgisser Beat 1971 Düdingen LAT Sense 49:06.2 10:28.2

21 253 Von Der Forst Alexander 1967 Posieux CAG Farvagny 49:45.4 11:07.4
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22 589 Freiburghaus Philippe 1964 Matran ACPM Matran 51:14.2 12:36.2

23 318 Kolly Jacques 1972 Le Mouret 51:23.9 12:45.9

24 236 Kilchenmann Daniel 1966 Stettlen Laufverein Burgdorf LV95B 51:50.2 13:12.2

25 356 Roubaty Yves 1966 Ependes FR 51:54.3 13:16.3

26 372 Gusset Christophe 1973 Payerne CA Portugais Fribourg 52:10.3 13:32.3

27 664 Kolly Christian 1967 Farvagny CAG Farvagny 52:27.9 13:49.9

28 581 Waelti Albert 1969 Wohlen bei Bern ACPM Matran 52:33.3 13:55.3

29 635 Stoos Ruedi 1964 Rechthalten AT Rechthalten 55:21.4 16:43.4

30 640 Zahno Elmar 1966 Rechthalten AT Rechthalten 55:28.7 16:50.7

31 385 De Gasparo Charles-Etienne 1966 Schmitten LAT Sense 59:16.2 20:38.2

32 223 Alleyn Rudy 1965 Bonnefontaine CA Portugais Fribourg 1h01:37.5 22:59.5

  3.Männer/Hommes M40 1974-1983 13:00 / 10Km  

1 620 Raya Jonathan 1982 Les Hauts-Genveys 34:01.2

2 653 Dafflon Xavier 1982 Düdingen Swiss Triathlon - Scott 34:26.2 25.0

3 283 Girardet David 1979 Belfaux Trilogie sport Belfaux 35:24.6 1:23.4

4 562 Brügger Werner 1975 Giffers Athletic Team Rechthalten 36:05.7 2:04.5

5 579 Périsset Claude 1981 Estavayer le lac CA Broyard 36:11.6 2:10.4

6 584 Buchs Sebastien 1982 Orsonnens CARC Romont 36:18.1 2:16.9

7 601 Oudin Nathanael 1981 Le Mouret CA Portugais Fribourg 38:05.9 4:04.7

8 282 Schorderet Yan 1978 Broc CS Broc 38:15.0 4:13.8

9 376 Jeanbourquin Yves 1978 Vuisternens-en-Ogoz CAG Farvagny 38:29.8 4:28.6

10 250 Morgado Mario 1975 Courtaman CA Portugais Fribourg 39:05.5 5:04.3

11 438 Piccand Cédric 1975 Corpataux CAG Farvagny 39:08.8 5:07.6

12 262 Weber Daniel 1978 Bern LAT Sense 39:10.8 5:09.6

13 524 Baeriswyl Andreas 1978 Alterswil FC Bösingen 39:38.0 5:36.8

14 378 Krebs Peter 1980 Tafers 40:12.4 6:11.2

15 240 Aebischer Adrian 1974 Heitenried CA Portugais Fribourg 40:13.7 6:12.5

16 575 Gobet Gilles 1983 Sales FSG Sales 40:55.6 6:54.4

17 316 Vogt Philippe 1980 Alterswil LAT Sense 41:44.9 7:43.7

18 330 Clerc Florian 1977 Corpataux CAG Farvagny 42:00.6 7:59.4

19 659 Bourqui Benoit 1974 Hennens CARC Romont 42:12.8 8:11.6

20 369 Baumann Beat 1974 Zollikofen TV Zollikofen 42:24.8 8:23.6

21 610 Chassot Pascal 1981 Bussy A Travers Cugy 43:37.4 9:36.2

22 662 Droux Daniel 1979 Mezieres LSVE 43:38.5 9:37.3

23 590 Schmitt Gerald 1975 CARC Romont 43:40.7 9:39.5

24 605 Bouchet-Dulas Stephane 1982 Teysalpi TRAIL 43:54.7 9:53.5

25 580 Lehmann Matthias 1974 St. Antoni BKNS Nord-Sued 43:57.7 9:56.5

26 323 Roggo Thomas 1979 Rechthalten Athletic Team Rechthalten 44:21.4 10:20.2

27 326 Maillard Roman 1982 Bösingen TV Lyss 45:16.0 11:14.8

28 612 Flüeli Stéphane 1977 Bulle CS Broc 45:40.1 11:38.9

29 320 Pauchard Patrick 1978 Murten AC Murten 46:04.4 12:03.2

30 375 Käser Michael 1981 Wünnewil TV Bösingen 46:05.3 12:04.1

31 441 Buchs Cédric 1980 Düdingen LAT Sense 49:48.2 15:47.0

32 241 Mekonen Solomon 1982 Fribourg CA Portugais Fribourg 51:01.0 16:59.8

33 215 Armbruster Bernd 1976 Spiez 51:28.2 17:27.0
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34 222 Winklehner Thomas 1974 Zollikofen Wolverine 52:16.6 18:15.4

35 266 Bron Robin 1979 Cornaux 58:17.0 24:15.8

  2.Männer/Hommes M30 1984-1993 13:00 / 10Km  

1 248 Mathys Christian 1987 Biberist Biel/Bienne Athletics 32:50.9

2 597 Fasel Marco 1993 Düdingen LAT Sense 34:03.5 1:12.6

3 652 Schaller Laurent 1990 Düdingen TSV Düdingen 34:17.7 1:26.8

4 606 Andrey Christophe 1987 Villarepos 35:36.4 2:45.5

5 621 Riser Vincent 1991 Farvagny le petit CAG Farvagny 35:54.9 3:04.0

6 656 Cardinaux Pierre-Yves 1986 Bouloz CS Vallée du Flon 37:15.6 4:24.7

7 402 Bernard Pierre 1991 Le Mouret 37:29.5 4:38.6

8 296 Freire Paulo 1986 Givisiez CA Portugais Fribourg 39:12.9 6:22.0

9 416 Gremaud Maxime 1991 Grandvillard CS Broc 39:55.8 7:04.9

10 424 Seydoux Laurent 1985 Rueyres-Treyfayes FSG Sâles 42:09.1 9:18.2

11 346 Stoll Tobias 1985 Düdingen LAT Sense 42:50.7 9:59.8

12 317 Roggo Frédéric 1991 Düdingen TSV Düdingen 43:53.4 11:02.5

13 276 Bulloni Claudio 1989 Aarberg 44:27.6 11:36.7

14 228 Bossart Christian 1986 Düdingen Athletic Team Rechthalten 44:43.5 11:52.6

15 333 Stritt Laurent 1990 Tafers LAT Sense 44:58.2 12:07.3

16 265 Sabbatella Romano 1993 Neerach 46:59.8 14:08.9

17 347 Rey Lionel 1993 Cugy A Travers Cugy 47:19.7 14:28.8

18 319 Dorthe Anthony 1992 Düdingen 47:21.9 14:31.0

19 233 Schürch Mathias 1987 Steffisburg 48:12.6 15:21.7

20 596 Jungo Adrian 1984 St. Silvester AT Rechthalten 49:57.1 17:06.2

21 328 Meuwly Alain 1986 Bösingen FC Bösingen 53:16.4 20:25.5

22 638 Poffet Marco 1986 Fribourg LAT Sense 57:03.8 24:12.9

23 272 Herger Claudio 1984 Gurmels 57:46.4 24:55.5

24 306 Massana Codina Josep 1987 Fribourg 1h00:38.2 27:47.3

  1.Manner/Hommes M18 1994-2005 13:00 / 10Km  

1 627 Monney Sylvain 1999 CAG Farvagny 33:55.1

2 577 Kilchenmann Tobias 2000 Münsingen 35:56.2 2:01.1

3 289 Philipona Alec 2000 Rechthalten Athletic Team Rechthalten 36:01.2 2:06.1

4 633 Neuhaus Baptiste 1995 Treyvaux Team MAHU Sport 36:27.3 2:32.2

5 646 Philipona Tristan 1998 Rechthalten AT Rechthalten 37:13.4 3:18.3

6 585 Desbois Axel 1997 Peseux Alpi Motion 37:51.1 3:56.0

7 429 Daniel Philipp 1997 St. Silvester Athletic Team Rechthalten 38:06.9 4:11.8

8 617 Roubaty Quentin 1997 Ependes FR CS Le Mouret 38:21.4 4:26.3

9 592 Tsadu Tesfom 1994 Romont CARC Romont 38:39.5 4:44.4

10 229 Streit Sven 2002 Neuenegg 38:59.3 5:04.2

11 616 Shirzay Elias 2005 Rechthalten LAT Sense 39:43.4 5:48.3

12 246 Probst David 1997 Murten CA Portugais Fribourg 40:25.7 6:30.6

13 284 Girardet Luca 2005 Belfaux Trilogie sport Belfaux 41:48.8 7:53.7

14 300 Levionnois Marc Antoine 1997 Fribourg Team kangourou 41:54.4 7:59.3
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15 380 Bouquet Nicolas 2002 Cottens 43:13.0 9:17.9

16 511 Santos Ricardo 2005 Fribourg CA Portugais Fribourg 45:28.9 11:33.8

17 370 Perler Elia 1995 Bösingen LAT Sense 46:22.9 12:27.8

18 285 Baumgartner Eric 2001 Bösingen 47:23.3 13:28.2

19 626 Schneuwly Valentin 1997 LAT Sense 48:40.1 14:45.0

20 561 Baechler Gabriel 1995 Bern TV Bösingen 49:35.0 15:39.9

21 264 Dématraz Grégoire 1997 Marsens CS Broc/Trail de Broc 53:04.5 19:09.4
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  13:00 Scratch Dames / Damen  10 Km   

1 604 Monney Marion 2000 Corpataux CAG Farvagny 38:49.8

2 405 Jenny Inge 1978 Düdingen 39:29.1 39.3

3 234 Chofflon Salomé 1999 Farvagny-le-Petit CAG Farvagny 40:37.2 1:47.4

4 428 Jungo Céline 1998 Tafers Athletic Team Rechthalten 41:11.8 2:22.0

5 650 Traina Manuela 1982 Schwarzsee AT Rechthalten 41:18.0 2:28.2

6 608 Hulliger Regula 1975 TSV Rechthalten 41:34.4 2:44.6

7 292 Wagemester Inga 1980 St. Antoni LAT Sense 41:49.5 2:59.7

8 637 Huber Anouk 2005 Giffers AT Rechthalten 42:14.1 3:24.3

9 255 Morgado Madalena 1978 Courtepin CA Portugais Fribourg 42:19.3 3:29.5

10 639 Poffet Rachel 1989 Fribourg LAT Sense 42:25.3 3:35.5

11 665 Hannesen Nafissa 1973 Marly CA Marly 42:27.9 3:38.1

12 619 Bays Maëlle 1999 Marly CS Le Mouret 42:33.0 3:43.2

13 602 Scheder Marie 1995 Ecuvillens CAG Farvagny 42:36.7 3:46.9

14 634 Delabays Marion 1997 Treyvaux CA Marly 43:21.8 4:32.0

15 413 Kaymaz Irene 1983 Fribourg LAT Sense 43:28.5 4:38.7

16 440 Monney Stéphanie 1970 Corpataux CAG Farvagny 43:34.4 4:44.6

17 645 Azenedo Ascensao Jennifer 2001 Sion 43:56.2 5:06.4

18 297 Lecourt Sophie 1983 Fribourg CA Portugais Fribourg 44:12.7 5:22.9

19 400 Zumwald Judith 1974 Schmitten LAT Sense 45:09.9 6:20.1

20 434 Gumy Alexandrine 1981 Granges-Paccot LAT Sense 45:14.6 6:24.8

21 298 Bucher Nadège 1991 Givisiez CS Broc 45:54.8 7:05.0

22 643 Grenoud Corinne 1973 Villars-sur-Glâne Trilogie sport Belfaux 46:41.0 7:51.2

23 624 Simon Christelle 1977 CAG Farvagny 47:06.6 8:16.8

24 647 Buser Christine 1979 Wünnewil LAT Sense 47:11.6 8:21.8

25 383 Schafer Daniela 1981 Alterswil LAT Sense 47:17.5 8:27.7

26 661 Pittet Céline 1993 Mezieres CS Vallée du Flon 47:20.2 8:30.4

27 618 Gremaud Jeanne 1998 La Roche CS Le Mouret 47:29.3 8:39.5

28 576 Freiburghaus Karin 1988 Wünnewil 47:29.7 8:39.9

29 257 Sallin Marianne 1963 Marly LAT Sense 47:42.6 8:52.8

30 644 Overney Stephanie 1986 Kriechenwil 47:56.4 9:06.6

31 207 Carvalho Conceição 1973 Fribourg CA Portugais Fribourg 48:25.9 9:36.1

32 591 Kolly Elodie 1990 Mezières CARC Romont 48:43.0 9:53.2

33 247 Gardoni Bénédicte 1967 Marly CA Portugais Fribourg 48:58.9 10:09.1

34 598 Wohlhauser Elodie 1986 Arconciel CAG Farvagny 49:05.8 10:16.0

35 508 Schwartz Valérie 1997 Rechthalten Athletic Team Rechthalten 49:06.9 10:17.1

36 345 Arnold Chantal 1996 Bösingen LAT Sense 49:34.1 10:44.3

37 654 Waldmeyer Jana 1956 Cottens CA Gibloux Farvagny 49:47.1 10:57.3

38 603 Ekdahl Malin 1987 Aarau SMRUN 49:50.1 11:00.3

39 309 Remy-De Vito Giuseppina 1959 Fribourg CA Portugais Fribourg 50:34.6 11:44.8

40 427 Müller Monika 1975 Ostermundigen TV Bösingen 50:35.6 11:45.8

41 607 Monney Veronique 1974 Corpataux CAG Farvagny 50:56.2 12:06.4

42 551 Chuard Laura 1988 Romont CARC Romont 51:01.6 12:11.8

43 529 Sturny Evelyne 1981 Tafers LAT Sense 51:07.4 12:17.6

44 649 Zbinden Marianne 1980 Tafers LAT Sense 51:20.4 12:30.6

45 278 Delacour Véronique 1966 Corcelles-près-Payerne A Travers Cugy 52:01.1 13:11.3

46 651 Schaller Anita 1962 Fribourg CA Marly 52:11.2 13:21.4

47 507 Ayer Chantal 1965 Farvagny CAG Farvagny 52:14.7 13:24.9
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48 348 Chassot Sandra 1977 Villaz-St-Pierre CS Vallée du Flon 52:36.6 13:46.8

49 287 Ducommun Sandrine 1971 Milvignes Intensityworkout.ch 52:36.9 13:47.1

50 258 Aebischer Olivia 1992 Neerach 52:48.4 13:58.6

51 235 Von Känel Bea 1968 Stettlen Laufverein Burgdorf LV95B 53:13.9 14:24.1

52 224 Herren Esther 1968 Lurtigen TV Bösingen 53:21.0 14:31.2

53 244 Clerc Andrea 1979 Heitenried CA Portugais Fribourg 53:28.4 14:38.6

54 263 Sansonnens Edmée-Angeline 1982 Marly Athletic Team Rechthalten 53:45.0 14:55.2

55 613 Guinnard Christiane 1979 Villarepos CARC Romont 53:48.1 14:58.3

56 586 Torche Anne-Marie 1961 Cottens 53:54.5 15:04.7

57 351 Bérard Violette 1975 Mézières CARC Romont 54:15.6 15:25.8

58 636 Maillard Mirjam 1982 Bösingen 54:36.7 15:46.9

59 622 Rey Anais 1996 Cugy A Travers Cugy 55:17.2 16:27.4

60 642 Zahno Angela 1995 Giffers AT Rechthalten 55:28.7 16:38.9

61 259 De Gasparo Corinne 1971 Schmitten LAT Sense 55:49.6 16:59.8

62 397 Poroes Adélia 1969 Courtepin CA Portugais Fribourg 55:50.5 17:00.7

63 615 Dorthe Rachel 1970 Villariaz CARC Romont 55:58.9 17:09.1

64 373 Cuche Christel 1972 Corcelles-près-Payerne CA Portugais Fribourg 56:20.0 17:30.2

65 614 Baldeck Tra 1981 Mezieres CARC Romont 56:20.8 17:31.0

66 594 Lutz Simona 1976 Bern 56:53.0 18:03.2

67 623 Currat Mahault 1997 Vesin A Travers Cugy 57:41.9 18:52.1

68 641 Hiller Tansa 1972 Bern 58:05.6 19:15.8

69 245 Müller Sabine 1986 Kleingurmels CA Portugais Fribourg 59:28.3 20:38.5

70 269 Esponella Masana Laura 1988 Echenevex 1h00:39.4 21:49.6

71 249 Jungo Anita 1952 Tafers LAT Sense 1h01:28.7 22:38.9

72 609 Grand Marion 1974 Corpataux CAG Farvagny 1h01:29.1 22:39.3

73 593 Domig Nina 1980 Bern 1h06:07.1 27:17.3

74 630 Wysser Sarah 1994 Wünnewil 1h13:01.9 34:12.1

75 242 Morina Fahrije 1986 Dompierre CA Portugais Fribourg 1h18:29.3 39:39.5

  13:00 Scratch Hommes / Herren 10 Km   

1 248 Mathys Christian 1987 Biberist Biel/Bienne Athletics 32:50.9

2 627 Monney Sylvain 1999 CAG Farvagny 33:55.1 1:04.2

3 620 Raya Jonathan 1982 Les Hauts-Genveys 34:01.2 1:10.3

4 597 Fasel Marco 1993 Düdingen LAT Sense 34:03.5 1:12.6

5 652 Schaller Laurent 1990 Düdingen TSV Düdingen 34:17.7 1:26.8

6 653 Dafflon Xavier 1982 Düdingen Swiss Triathlon - Scott 34:26.2 1:35.3

7 283 Girardet David 1979 Belfaux Trilogie sport Belfaux 35:24.6 2:33.7

8 606 Andrey Christophe 1987 Villarepos 35:36.4 2:45.5

9 621 Riser Vincent 1991 Farvagny le petit CAG Farvagny 35:54.9 3:04.0

10 577 Kilchenmann Tobias 2000 Münsingen 35:56.2 3:05.3

11 289 Philipona Alec 2000 Rechthalten Athletic Team Rechthalten 36:01.2 3:10.3

12 562 Brügger Werner 1975 Giffers Athletic Team Rechthalten 36:05.7 3:14.8

13 579 Périsset Claude 1981 Estavayer le lac CA Broyard 36:11.6 3:20.7

14 584 Buchs Sebastien 1982 Orsonnens CARC Romont 36:18.1 3:27.2

15 633 Neuhaus Baptiste 1995 Treyvaux Team MAHU Sport 36:27.3 3:36.4

16 646 Philipona Tristan 1998 Rechthalten AT Rechthalten 37:13.4 4:22.5
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17 656 Cardinaux Pierre-Yves 1986 Bouloz CS Vallée du Flon 37:15.6 4:24.7

18 402 Bernard Pierre 1991 Le Mouret 37:29.5 4:38.6

19 585 Desbois Axel 1997 Peseux Alpi Motion 37:51.1 5:00.2

20 601 Oudin Nathanael 1981 Le Mouret CA Portugais Fribourg 38:05.9 5:15.0

21 429 Daniel Philipp 1997 St. Silvester Athletic Team Rechthalten 38:06.9 5:16.0

22 282 Schorderet Yan 1978 Broc CS Broc 38:15.0 5:24.1

23 617 Roubaty Quentin 1997 Ependes FR CS Le Mouret 38:21.4 5:30.5

24 376 Jeanbourquin Yves 1978 Vuisternens-en-Ogoz CAG Farvagny 38:29.8 5:38.9

25 611 Romanens Pierre 1973 Villars sur Glane CAG Farvagny 38:38.0 5:47.1

26 592 Tsadu Tesfom 1994 Romont CARC Romont 38:39.5 5:48.6

27 229 Streit Sven 2002 Neuenegg 38:59.3 6:08.4

28 250 Morgado Mario 1975 Courtaman CA Portugais Fribourg 39:05.5 6:14.6

29 438 Piccand Cédric 1975 Corpataux CAG Farvagny 39:08.8 6:17.9

30 262 Weber Daniel 1978 Bern LAT Sense 39:10.8 6:19.9

31 296 Freire Paulo 1986 Givisiez CA Portugais Fribourg 39:12.9 6:22.0

32 524 Baeriswyl Andreas 1978 Alterswil FC Bösingen 39:38.0 6:47.1

33 243 Reis Victor 1964 Payerne CA Portugais Fribourg 39:38.4 6:47.5

34 616 Shirzay Elias 2005 Rechthalten LAT Sense 39:43.4 6:52.5

35 399 Pochon Frédéric 1973 Avry-devant-Pont CS Hauteville 39:45.6 6:54.7

36 416 Gremaud Maxime 1991 Grandvillard CS Broc 39:55.8 7:04.9

37 582 Vonlanthen Daniel 1972 Magnedens CAG Farvagny 40:07.1 7:16.2

38 657 Lüthi Oliver 1973 Schmitten LAT Sense 40:10.7 7:19.8

39 378 Krebs Peter 1980 Tafers 40:12.4 7:21.5

40 240 Aebischer Adrian 1974 Heitenried CA Portugais Fribourg 40:13.7 7:22.8

41 246 Probst David 1997 Murten CA Portugais Fribourg 40:25.7 7:34.8

42 575 Gobet Gilles 1983 Sales FSG Sales 40:55.6 8:04.7

43 344 Andrey Thomas 1973 Plasselb LAT Sense 41:24.4 8:33.5

44 377 Poroes Benjamin 1966 Courtepin CA Portugais Fribourg 41:26.1 8:35.2

45 208 Hayoz Erwin 1963 Villarepos CA Portugais Fribourg 41:38.6 8:47.7

46 316 Vogt Philippe 1980 Alterswil LAT Sense 41:44.9 8:54.0

47 284 Girardet Luca 2005 Belfaux Trilogie sport Belfaux 41:48.8 8:57.9

48 300 Levionnois Marc Antoine 1997 Fribourg Team kangourou 41:54.4 9:03.5

49 330 Clerc Florian 1977 Corpataux CAG Farvagny 42:00.6 9:09.7

50 424 Seydoux Laurent 1985 Rueyres-Treyfayes FSG Sâles 42:09.1 9:18.2

51 659 Bourqui Benoit 1974 Hennens CARC Romont 42:12.8 9:21.9

52 379 Dubey Nicolas 1968 Neryruz CAG Farvagny 42:17.2 9:26.3

53 648 Nydegger Beat 1961 Schwarzsee AT Rechthalten 42:17.9 9:27.0

54 302 Monney Martial 1969 Corpataux CAG Farvagny 42:18.5 9:27.6

55 423 Sergio Moreira 1965 Yverdon CA Portugais Fribourg 42:22.6 9:31.7

56 369 Baumann Beat 1974 Zollikofen TV Zollikofen 42:24.8 9:33.9

57 587 Barras Gilles 1961 Farvagny CAG Farvagny 42:35.1 9:44.2

58 346 Stoll Tobias 1985 Düdingen LAT Sense 42:50.7 9:59.8

59 600 Hasler Marius 1961 Tentlingen TSV Düdingen 42:51.8 10:00.9

60 380 Bouquet Nicolas 2002 Cottens 43:13.0 10:22.1

61 610 Chassot Pascal 1981 Bussy A Travers Cugy 43:37.4 10:46.5

62 662 Droux Daniel 1979 Mezieres LSVE 43:38.5 10:47.6

63 590 Schmitt Gerald 1975 CARC Romont 43:40.7 10:49.8

64 260 Terreaux Bernard 1952 Vuisternens-en-Ogoz CAG Farvagny 43:51.5 11:00.6
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65 317 Roggo Frédéric 1991 Düdingen TSV Düdingen 43:53.4 11:02.5

66 605 Bouchet-Dulas Stephane 1982 Teysalpi TRAIL 43:54.7 11:03.8

67 580 Lehmann Matthias 1974 St. Antoni BKNS Nord-Sued 43:57.7 11:06.8

68 232 Carrillo José Jésus 1957 Bulle SA Bulle 44:00.5 11:09.6

69 323 Roggo Thomas 1979 Rechthalten Athletic Team Rechthalten 44:21.4 11:30.5

70 276 Bulloni Claudio 1989 Aarberg 44:27.6 11:36.7

71 228 Bossart Christian 1986 Düdingen Athletic Team Rechthalten 44:43.5 11:52.6

72 663 Wyssen Alwin 1962 Zumholz AT Rechthalten 44:47.7 11:56.8

73 333 Stritt Laurent 1990 Tafers LAT Sense 44:58.2 12:07.3

74 510 Rolao Joao 1962 Montecherand CA Portugais Fribourg 45:00.1 12:09.2

75 326 Maillard Roman 1982 Bösingen TV Lyss 45:16.0 12:25.1

76 506 Ayer Serge 1965 Farvagny CAG Farvagny 45:26.5 12:35.6

77 511 Santos Ricardo 2005 Fribourg CA Portugais Fribourg 45:28.9 12:38.0

78 612 Flüeli Stéphane 1977 Bulle CS Broc 45:40.1 12:49.2

79 320 Pauchard Patrick 1978 Murten AC Murten 46:04.4 13:13.5

80 375 Käser Michael 1981 Wünnewil TV Bösingen 46:05.3 13:14.4

81 370 Perler Elia 1995 Bösingen LAT Sense 46:22.9 13:32.0

82 583 Piccard Gabriel 1954 Corpataux CAG Farvagny 46:33.0 13:42.1

83 658 Gachoud Frederic 1966 Pont CS Vallée du Flon 46:38.4 13:47.5

84 631 Piller Patrick 1973 Rechthalten Athletic Team Rechthalten 46:55.5 14:04.6

85 265 Sabbatella Romano 1993 Neerach 46:59.8 14:08.9

86 293 Aeby Patrik 1972 Giffers CA Marly 47:14.8 14:23.9

87 347 Rey Lionel 1993 Cugy A Travers Cugy 47:19.7 14:28.8

88 319 Dorthe Anthony 1992 Düdingen 47:21.9 14:31.0

89 285 Baumgartner Eric 2001 Bösingen 47:23.3 14:32.4

90 660 Geinoz Antoine 1959 Charmey CAG Farvagny 47:31.7 14:40.8

91 216 Fahrni Bernhard 1972 Plaffeien SV Alterswil 47:48.7 14:57.8

92 578 Schmutz Pascal 1969 Bösingen 48:03.2 15:12.3

93 291 Gavillet Philippe 1966 Posat CAG Farvagny 48:09.2 15:18.3

94 233 Schürch Mathias 1987 Steffisburg 48:12.6 15:21.7

95 655 Sonney Jean-Pierre 1969 Auboranges CS Vallée du Flon 48:22.5 15:31.6

96 349 Jörg Martin 1964 Ins LCA Bärn 48:30.7 15:39.8

97 626 Schneuwly Valentin 1997 LAT Sense 48:40.1 15:49.2

98 313 Bürgisser Beat 1971 Düdingen LAT Sense 49:06.2 16:15.3

99 666 Muhmenthaler Stefan 1960 Bern 49:18.3 16:27.4

100 561 Baechler Gabriel 1995 Bern TV Bösingen 49:35.0 16:44.1

101 253 Von Der Forst Alexander 1967 Posieux CAG Farvagny 49:45.4 16:54.5

102 441 Buchs Cédric 1980 Düdingen LAT Sense 49:48.2 16:57.3

103 596 Jungo Adrian 1984 St. Silvester AT Rechthalten 49:57.1 17:06.2

104 254 Küffer Walter 1952 Schmitten LAT Sense 50:08.6 17:17.7

105 628 Stritt Karl 1950 LAT Sense 50:29.7 17:38.8

106 363 Cueni Peter 1953 Bösingen TV Bösingen 50:40.7 17:49.8

107 534 Jenny Peter 1951 St. Antoni LAT Sense 50:45.1 17:54.2

108 241 Mekonen Solomon 1982 Fribourg CA Portugais Fribourg 51:01.0 18:10.1

109 589 Freiburghaus Philippe 1964 Matran ACPM Matran 51:14.2 18:23.3

110 412 Lirgg Uli 1956 Avenches Cloros Team 51:15.5 18:24.6

111 318 Kolly Jacques 1972 Le Mouret 51:23.9 18:33.0

112 215 Armbruster Bernd 1976 Spiez 51:28.2 18:37.3
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113 360 Greca Josef 1957 Rossens Fr CAG Farvagny 51:47.5 18:56.6

114 236 Kilchenmann Daniel 1966 Stettlen Laufverein Burgdorf LV95B 51:50.2 18:59.3

115 356 Roubaty Yves 1966 Ependes FR 51:54.3 19:03.4

116 595 Herde Othmar 1957 Münchenbuchsee 51:55.9 19:05.0

117 372 Gusset Christophe 1973 Payerne CA Portugais Fribourg 52:10.3 19:19.4

118 222 Winklehner Thomas 1974 Zollikofen Wolverine 52:16.6 19:25.7

119 664 Kolly Christian 1967 Farvagny CAG Farvagny 52:27.9 19:37.0

120 581 Waelti Albert 1969 Wohlen bei Bern ACPM Matran 52:33.3 19:42.4

121 264 Dématraz Grégoire 1997 Marsens CS Broc/Trail de Broc 53:04.5 20:13.6

122 393 Hermann Jean-Michel 1956 Givisiez CA Portugais Fribourg 53:14.5 20:23.6

123 328 Meuwly Alain 1986 Bösingen FC Bösingen 53:16.4 20:25.5

124 667 Bachmann Jean-Bernard 1962 Marly CA Marly 53:25.2 20:34.3

125 251 Zbinden Marius 1950 St.Ursen LAT Sense 53:35.0 20:44.1

126 588 Andrey Jean-Pierre 1959 Matran ACPM Matran 54:55.3 22:04.4

127 599 Frei Thomas 1951 Biberist 55:18.1 22:27.2

128 635 Stoos Ruedi 1964 Rechthalten AT Rechthalten 55:21.4 22:30.5

129 640 Zahno Elmar 1966 Rechthalten AT Rechthalten 55:28.7 22:37.8

130 522 Pauchard Bruno 1949 Bösingen TV Bösingen 56:56.5 24:05.6

131 638 Poffet Marco 1986 Fribourg LAT Sense 57:03.8 24:12.9

132 625 Grandgirard Pierre-André 1963 A Travers Cugy 57:11.0 24:20.1

133 272 Herger Claudio 1984 Gurmels 57:46.4 24:55.5

134 632 Bättig André 1960 Gurmels Tri Team Lutry 57:57.0 25:06.1

135 266 Bron Robin 1979 Cornaux 58:17.0 25:26.1

136 629 Raemy Bruno 1954 ACPM Matran 58:34.4 25:43.5

137 512 Silva Diamantino 1963 Arconciel CA Portugais Fribourg 58:58.5 26:07.6

138 385 De Gasparo Charles-Etienne 1966 Schmitten LAT Sense 59:16.2 26:25.3

139 306 Massana Codina Josep 1987 Fribourg 1h00:38.2 27:47.3

140 223 Alleyn Rudy 1965 Bonnefontaine CA Portugais Fribourg 1h01:37.5 28:46.6

141 275 Chavaillaz Bernardin 1943 Ecuvillens CAG Farvagny 1h03:33.2 30:42.3

142 209 Waeber René 1959 Schmitten LAT Sense 1h06:20.0 33:29.1

143 310 Remy Charles-Henri 1953 Fribourg CA Portugais Fribourg 1h08:56.0 36:05.1

144 286 Petrulli Salvatore 1946 Courtaman CA Portugais Fribourg 1h18:30.0 45:39.1


